UNIT OF ELECTRO SWITCH CORP.
 • ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS 2010 Yonkers Road, Raleigh, NC 27604
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
1.5 amps @ 28 VDC; 0.25 amp @ 115 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:   9 amps.
Dielectric Strength:   1,000 VAC between current carrying parts and

DETAIL DETAIL DETAIL DETAIL
A B C D
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
The E1 Series offers a strong positive 30° index in a hill and valley design,
and a small front housing.  This series is superior where depth-behind-
panel is critical.
01 02 1 1 E1G0102S E1G0102N A
01 03 1 1 E1G0103S E1G0103N B
02 02 2 1 E1G0202S E1G0202N. C
02 03 2 1 E1G0203S E1G0203N D
E
M
E
T